
Sr No Sem Date Week Day Subject Subject Name Time Shift

01 6th Sem 22/10/2016 Saturday X60604 Structural Design‐I 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

02 6th Sem 25/10/2016 Tuesday X60601 Construction Management And Economics 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

03 6th Sem 26/10/2016 Wednesday X60603 Irrigation Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

04 5th Sem 17/11/2016 Thursday X50603 Foundation  Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

05 7th Sem 18/11/2016 Friday X70604 Air Pollution Control 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

06 7th Sem 18/11/2016 Friday X70605 Irrigation Water Management 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

07 7th Sem 18/11/2016 Friday X70606 Advanced Structural Analysis 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

08 4th Sem 18/11/2016 Friday X40601 Environmental Engineering 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

09 4th Sem 19/11/2016 Saturday X40602 Concrete Technology 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

10 4th Sem 21/11/2016 Monday X40603 Soil Engineering 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

11 5th Sem 22/11/2016 Tuesday X50601 Highway Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

12 7th Sem 23/11/2016 Wednesday X70601 Design of Hydraulic Structures 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

13 5th Sem 24/11/2016 Thursday X50602 Earthquake Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

14 7th Sem 25/11/2016 Friday X70602 Dock, Harbour And Airport Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

15 3rd Sem 30/12/2016 Friday X30601 Hydrology And Water Resources Engineering 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

16 2nd Sem 31/12/2016 Saturday X20001 Mathematics‐ II 02:30 PM to 05:30 PM Afternoon

17 3rd Sem 02/01/2017 Monday X30602 Railway, Bridges And Tunnels 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

18 2nd Sem 02/01/2017 Monday X20601 Advanced Surveying 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

19 2nd Sem 03/01/2017 Tuesday X20602 Construction 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

20 3rd Sem 04/01/2017 Wednesday X30603 Structural Analysis ‐ II 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

21 2nd Sem 04/01/2017 Wednesday X20603 Structural Analysis ‐ I 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM Afternoon

22 3rd Sem 06/01/2017 Friday X30604 Advanced Fluid Mechanics 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM Morning

* Tentative Date for 7th Sem Practical Exam : 28-11-2016 to 01-12-2016
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